GS12Al

Portable Generators

WACKER
NEUSON
all it Takes!

All-rounder with added safety features

When it comes to supplying electricity, the portable generators of the
G-range are the all-rounders. They provide reliable power for
construction, industrial, commercial, agricultural and D-I-Y
applications. They are equipped with added safety features for the
protection of the user.
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Both models are equipped with an isolation monitor, which
provides added security for the operator.

The GS 12Al has an extremely high reserve capacity: It can
handle equipment with a starting current of up to 4 times
the nominal current value.

The Honda 4-cycle engine impresses with its easy start,
reliable strong performance, and a long service life.

The large capacity tank ensures long run times between fills.
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GS12Al Technical specifications

Dimensions

LxWxH

Net weight

Operating data
Output performance (max.)
Continuous output at 1~
Continuous output at 3~
Rated current at 1~
Rated current at 3~
Rated voltage at 1~
Rated voltage at 3~
Circuit breaker 3~
Receptacles

Electrical system
Frequency

Power factor

Power factor

Engine / Motor

Engine / Motor

Engine / Motor manufacturer
Displacement

Tank capacity (fuel)

Fuel consumption

Runtime (at continuous output)

960 x 640 x 667 mm
165 kg

13.4 kW

6 kW

12 kw

27.1A

17.1A

230V

400V

16 A

2 x Schuko 230V, 16 A-1xCEE230V,16 A-1x CEE400V, 16 A

50 Hz
lcos® 1~
0.8 cos ® 3~

GX630
Honda
688 cm?
24 |
5.91/h
4.8 h

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on
engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to

illustrations.
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