



All-rounder with added safety features

When it comes to supplying electricity, the portable generators of the G-range are the all-rounders. They provide reliable power for construction, industrial, commercial, agricultural and D-I-Y applications. They are equipped with added safety features for the protection of the user.

- Both models are equipped with an isolation monitor, which provides added security for the operator.
- The GS 12AI has an extremely high reserve capacity: It can handle equipment with a starting current of up to 4 times the nominal current value.
- The Honda 4-cycle engine impresses with its easy start, reliable strong performance, and a long service life.
- The large capacity tank ensures long run times between fills.

GS12AI Technical specifications

Di	mer	nsio	ns

L x W x H	960 x 640 x 667 mm
Net weight	165 kg
Operating data	
Output performance (max.)	13.4 kW
Continuous output at 1~	6 kW
Continuous output at 3~	12 kW
Rated current at 1~	27.1 A
Rated current at 3~	17.1 A
Rated voltage at 1~	230 V
Rated voltage at 3~	400 V
Circuit breaker 3~	16 A
Receptacles	2 x Schuko 230 V, 16 A - 1 x CEE 230 V, 16 A - 1 x CEE 400 V, 16 A
Electrical system	
Frequency	50 Hz
Power factor	1 cos Φ 1~
Power factor	0.8 cos Φ 3~
Engine / Motor	
Engine / Motor	GX630
Engine / Motor manufacturer	Honda
Displacement	688 cm³
Tank capacity (fuel)	24 I
Fuel consumption	5.9 l/h
Runtime (at continuous output)	4.8 h

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to illustrations. Copyright © 2021 Wacker Neuson SE.